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
at 320 Oregon Bldg. in a.m. a!75

BY OWNER: 4 room house. Lot size 80

x 168 ft. on Hiway 222. Good well. Close
to school to churches. Price $2000. Some
term. Write Box 53, Lyons. a!69

ATTRACTIVE BUYS
5 ROOM HOME. Large living room.

Basement; sawdust furnace; garage.
Close to bus, store and Englewood
School. Price $6350.

FURNISHED 6 room home practically
new. 2 large ots. Large living room.

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.,
REALTORS

Price 18750.
144 State St. Ph.

Evening call: or
al60

ENGLEWOOD
- DISTRICT

$8,000 home. 12 years old.

Living room, dining room, kitchen and
bath, basement, fireplace, hdw. and

fir floors. Corner lot, paving In. Lots

of shrubs and nice lawn. Close to

shopping center and schools. Bus by
door.

Call or see Andy Halvorsen.
Office Home

McKILLOP REAL
ESTATE

REALTORS
Hew Location Center and High

a 166

' BT OWNER: Lovely Falrmount Hill home.
Llv. rm., din., kitchen to nook, 3 bdrm.,
full basement, to Play rm. Dbl. gar.

1 mm John St. Ph. al67

BY OWNER: Modern 2 bdrm. home. Oil

heat, good location. Splendid bargain
Tnainm did in. 0.

" felNGWOOD panoramic view home locat-- "

ed on one of Klngwood'a highest point.
t room, basement, automatic heat, on
U, acre. For appointment phone owner,

JtTlCB iia.auu.

Modern 3 bdrm. home with utility At

garage at 840 Norway. Inquire at 771

No. Winter after 7 p.m. Ph.
1 n m R 186

OWNED LEAVING. Sacrince 3 bdrm. home.
Falrmount Hill close to Leslie, Bus to
Bush. Basement, fireplace, oil floor fur-

nace. Corner lot. 16050. Ph. 1595

Saginaw St. 17a'

WALNUT PARK
BY OWNER

Nearly new home. Full basement.
In basement at living rm. Large lot

Plenty shrub to flowers. Over 1,400 tl
floor space. Besides garage, Immed
poos. Price low. For appointment Ph

SMALL NEW house, bam, garage, paved
street. Some fruit, 12900.00. 8B4 7th St..
Independence, Ore. a 167

FOUR BEDROOMS. Large L.R.. fireplace,
D.R., den. reception hall; all hdwd.
firs., excellent location. A bargain at
$13,600.

-- Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listing Personal Service
164 B. Com'l Phone Eve.

1 BD. RM. modern home $8200, down pay-

ment $1450. Balancee on Gl loan. 1435
'". .leirge St., Woodburn Blue 253. a!71

',. Owner Living m California
SACRIFICE NEW 4 BEDROOM HOME

" Tile kitchen, bath upstairs and down,

.j, Hardwood floors throughout. Full plas-

tered basement to plastered garage. Lots
of storage space. Terraced back yard.
Cost over 118.000 to build. Will sell for

1 114,900. Terms. Would consider cheaper
house or car In trade. For more Infor

- matlon inquire at Slevens Used Car.
678 S. 12th St., Salem. alBO'

FOR SALE BY OWNER: New 2 bdrm.
home. FH. terms. $600 down. Phone

542 Blller. al86

J79M. NEW modern 3 bdrm. home close In
East. $1,000 down. Balance FHA.

Call Stanley Brown with

STATE FINANCE CO.
REALTORS

111 ft. High St. Ph. 3421. Eves.

BY OWNER: 3 Bdrm. home.'Priced for
quick tale. 632 N. 17th Bt. a 166

FOR SALE OR LEASE BY OWNERS
Convenient for business and residence
or house can be removed S rm., lull
basement 41 by 100 lot. Handy to

" Sear New Shopping,. Center, on Slate
Highway 99E. 675 N. Capitol St. Phone

for appointment. a 174

BY OWNER, 3 bdrm. house, modern, elec.
heat, Insul. Llnol to rugs Included. Large
pump house. $1500.00 dn. Bnl. 39.25 mo.
Total price $4500. Ph. 1050 Dleti
Ave. Kelier. al68

ifilOO, CLEAN modern 2 bdrm. home. Hdwd.
floors, fireplace. Large yard with fruit
tree. Approx. 6 miles North. Term.

Call Stanley Brown with
: STATE FINANCE CO.

REALTORS
163 fl. High St. Ph. Eve.

al66

96850. CLEAN plastered 2 bdrm. home.
Unfinished upstair North. Basement.
Venetian blinds. Large lot. Immediate
possession. $1100 down.

Call Stanley Brown with

STATE FINANCE CO.
REALTORS

153 S. High St. Ph. Kvea.
166

I BR HOME, well built, plastered Inter-
ior, oil circulating heat, large living
room, kitchen, nook, large bath. Plenty
of built Ins. Screened back porch,

insulated fruit house, W acre lot.
30 bearing fruit and nut trees, grapes,
berries, nice shrubs, 1 blk. to city and

, school buses and excel, shopping cen-
ter 16800. Ph. 169

. FOR SALE OR TRADE 4 rni. mod. home.
3 acre. Deep well. Will take ltt ton
late model truck on trade or priced for

. jluk aeia, MJW. Ph. GrvaU 1181. a 170

Win a Guest
Ticket to See

"The Fountain
Head"

AT WARNERS ELSINORE
THEATRE

HERE ABE THE RULES:
Read the Capital Journal Want

Ads and find the title of this
picture coming soon to Salem.

Clip out the want ad in which
the picture title appears and ac-

company it with a simple state-
ment of 25 words or less on
"Why I Read The Capital Jour-
nal Want Ads," with your name
and mailing address, and deliver
or mail to the Capitol Theater
boxoffice.

Contestants will be Judged on
sincerity and originality.

The THREE best statements
received each day will each re-

ceive a pair of guest tickets to
see "The Fountain Head" com-

ing soon to the Eflsinore theater.
All entries become the proper-

ty of the Capital Journal, and
decision of the judges Is final

FOR SALE HOUSES

3 Bedrooms $1500
Down and what a value. Part hdwd.

firs, lovely fireplace, bath to shower,
lge. L. R., bsmt., gar. awlklng distance
downtown. Only 96850.

Why Rent When
low down payment moves you in 3

room hodern hse. furnished. Close bus,
store. Price $5,000.

99E Frontage 150'
Not far out 1 bedroomson one floor,

basement, gar. only $6500 total price.

E. M. Hunter
. Real Estate

170 B. Commercial

BUILT TO LAST
Extra large 5 room bungalow planned
and built by large contractor for his
own home, insulated, weather stripped,
and landscaped. Shady lot. Owner will
sacrifice $1000 for quick action. Will go
F.H.A. Price 111,100. Call Bon Oleary.

WALTER MUSGRAVE, Realtor
1211 Edgewater. Pih. Eve.

169

OWNER LEAVING
STATE

$9500
Nearly new modern 2 bd. rm. home.

On A A, large rms, Rubber tile In kit-
chen and bath. Carpeted throughout.
Immed. poss. Term Will consider trade
on down payment. Garden Rd., Rt. 5,
Box 116 Ph al67

Small Down Payment
Move In to complete. Plumbing, wiring
rough in. Weil, a bdrms., aua&nen gar-

age, 'A acre. Full price $3200.

C. W. Reeve. Realtor
845 S. Com'l. Ph. Eve.

10

$800 DOWN
2 bedroom home, newly decorated in
side and out. Close to bus. Immediate
possession. See after 12 week days.
Price $6,450.

Also adjacent lot. Nothing down,
$26 a month. 1480 6th, W. Salem.

ai70

A NICE 3 B. R. HOME on No. 21st.
street. Double plumbed, full basement,
fire place, auto heat, Venetian blinds,
better take a look before you buy.

Goodwin and McMillin
REALTORS

Pho. 484 Court eve.

a 167

846 A MONTH $500 equity In 3 bedrm.
modern home will trade lor a good car.
770 8. Lancaster. a!68

OPEN HOUSE
T 9 P. M.

23rd and MARKET STREET
BURT PICHA
REALTORS

379 N. High St. Phone
alflfl

EXCLUSIVE DRIVE
BUYS

2lA Acres East of 600 Palrvlew
Ave $4,000

795 Waldo Ave. Immediate posses-
sion $8,350

3360 Rawlins Ave. Only $55 per
mo $1,400 Down

750 N. 16th (Completely modern) $10,500
740 Ben Lomond Dr. (Basement-Vie-

$10,600
New Home Wallaci Rd. 810 mile

from bridge $1950 Down
530 Wild Wind Dr. (Calif Ranch

Style) $3,350 Down
SEE OR CALL

Mattson & Roethlin
REAL ESTATE

Ph. 231 N. High
Even Ph.

al67

RANCHO
A 10 mln. drive will give you the

pence end quiet of country living In

Uils new home on 2 Acres 3 B. R.,
den. fireplace, beamed ceiling L. R.,
Hwd firs, fireplace, insulated, double
garage, drilled well only $8400. ex-

cellent erms, consider lot of house in
twon ,n swap. Crawford.
KEIZER-CHEMAW- A

Over 13 Acres, 714 in berries to beans,
beautiful bldg. site In large firs, good
well, electricity, 3 rm house, city A
school bus $7950. consider swap
Crawford.

BURT PICHA
REALTORS

'379 N. Hlnh 81. Oftlct
Eve: 1 S3B0,

aiet

BY OWNER
ONLY $8250

5 lame room plastered home, attached
garage. 3 years old. Venetian blinds,
kitchen tins lots of bullt-in- electric
heat, insulated, picture window with
beautiful view; large tot 68x135, Lawn
font and back. Bus by door. Adjoining
lot available. East on Center St. to Lan-
caster Drive, turn right to second t.
(Monroe Ave.), turn west to 3755. alA8

Englewood District
By owner, 3 bdrm. P.H.A. approved.
1640 Grant or phone al71

'
CAPITOLA DISTRICT
. BR Hou.1, 37.7S0

KEIZER DISTRICT
3 BR house (space for more ....$10,200
EAST ENGLEWOOD

(Off "D" St.)
3 BR HoiMP. P.H.A 110.750

KEIZER DISTRICT
3 BR House. Easy terms $7,650

WALLACE ROAD
3 BR House. 2 acres $6,800

OFF SILVERTON
HIGHWAY

2 BR House. Easy terms $5,750

EAST ENGLEWOOD
3 BR Hoiu. P.H.A 110,300

Abrams & Skinner, Inc.
411 Maaonle Bldl. Ph.
Real EMate Insurant, - Mtit. Loin.

Journal Want Ads Pay

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES

I FOR SALE MISCELLANEOUS

FOR SALE FARMS
CHOICE SUBURBAN FARM. QUALITY

3 BR plast. home, with L to D rms.,
wired for elec. range. Good small barn,
pltry hse., 18 acres, all cult., some straw-
berries. 2 M. Al perm, pasture. This is
well loc, close to Salem. Priced down to
sell, $10,500. 10 adj. acres at VERY
SMALL cost.

PUDDING RIVER FARM. 31 acres of Wi-
llamette Valley's beat silt oam, highly
prod, in ANY KIND of crop you want.
Unlimited, water for irrlg. i A. finest
boysenberries., Attractive 6 rm hf,e
bsmt., furnace heat. Dairy type barn,
built-i- n silo, good pltry. hse. to granary,

garage. See this today. S12,0(j0.
With crops $13,000.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
164 S. Com'l St. Ph. Sve.

b!67
3 GOOD FARMS

200 acres Wil. to beaver dam soil. Excel
bldgs., with or without crop. North.

133 ACRES POLK COUNTY
10 cult., good bldgs., part irrigated.

Crop goes.
84 ACRES. HOWELL PRAIRIE

All Wi.. soil. Fair bldgs. Crop goes
Phone

ED LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
440 IN. 14th St blfifl

FOR SALE ACREAGE
HIGHWAY FRONTAGE 09E south 36

miles to Salem, 4'a acres, 1 bedroom
home, other bldgs. Garden, nice trees.
$6500. Terms. Owner. Ph. Rt. 4,
box 496. bbl7

S ACRES NORTH E.
lfi mln. drive to down town Salem, new
ground all cult., Wil. soil, fruit to shade
trees, dandy wtr. ays., barn, mch shop,
brooder house, ga., 4 br, plast. mod.
home, hdw floos, auto oil fur. piped to
ell rms., din. rm., nook, dan, all
build's are under 8 yrs. old, not often
we get a place with good soil to builds,
both for this reas. price of $13,500. No
trade Ph.

ED LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
440 N. 14 St.

bbl68

CHOICE SUBURBAN
1 mile E. of Kelzer schl. 5 acres with
modern 3 BR home, Ven. blinds, dble.
gar., chicken hse. Family orchard and
large shaded lawn. City and schl. busses.
Am leaving state. Poss in two weeks.
Price reduced "to $13,000. Owner, rt. 2,
box 49P. Tel. bbl69

REAL ESTATE

BEST BUYS
NEW

Today's special: Close In North East.
Hardwood floors thruout. attached gar,
830 sq. ft. Imm. poss. Well worth $6500.
Eve. Ph. or

HOLLYWOOD
4 bdrms., fireplace, full basement. In
good condition. Insulated, nice back
yard Several trees. Will take house in
trade of about $7000 as part payment.
Total price $10,500. Eve. Ph, or

11000 DOWN
Almost new. Elec, heat. Very nice set
ting. Now rented for $70 per month. To-

tal price only $9500. Eve. Ph.
or

6 ACRES
6 room mod. home only 3 yrs. old.
Chicken house, garage. I'a acre of ber-
ries. Near small town. Will exchange for
Salem property. Total price $7500. Eve.
Ph. or

3 ACRES
Very close In north. Attractive setting.
Etec. heat. Bus at front door. Owner
leaving oity. Total price only $8500.
Eve. Ph. or

Al Isaak & Co., Realtors
3033 Portland Rs Ph. or

cl66

FOR YOUR SAVINGS investment buy a
first mortgage on real estate. Salem to

vicinity. Examine security yourself.
Amount $500 to several thousand

net investors br We make all col-
lections for you If desired.
BTATB FINANCE CO- - 153 High.

FOR COURTEOUS efficient service c

your real estate problems please call

A. E. DANIELSON
188 N. 13th St. Ph. C191

FOR RENT
Good 4 bedroom plastered home plus full
set of farm buildings. Immediate

Located about 10 miles North
East of Salem, on a good paved road.
Lease will be given to reliable party it
de.il red.

Joe L. Bourne Realtor

860 DOWN $30 per mo. 4H acres tn King-
wood heights. View property full price
14500.00 See owner Earl Helder 428
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
ATTRACTIVE PHEWAR BUNGALOW

$6300
Lfv. rm. Din. rm. kit. 2 bdrm's down,

1 up. wired for elec. range, hwd.
firs. V. blinds, att, gar. sm. lot, paved
st. lawn, fruit, shade trees, shrubs to
flowers.

SMALL PARM NORTH
3Vi ac. 20 ac. cult. 2 ac. woodlot pas-

ture, 76 yearlns walnut trees; Vi ao.
fiberts. Lge. plastered mod home with
f'place, barn, garage, near store, paved
rd. Price $12,500. Some terms. Might
exchange for sm. place edge of city.

NELSON & NELSON
. Multiple Listing Realtors

Personal Service by Men Who Specialize
703 N. High Ph.

ci66'

Homeseekers Agency
Specials

1 ACRE, close in, 6 room and bath, wired
for range, electric water heater, oil cir-

culator, lots of fruit and fine walnut
grove. Price $3,800.

4 RM. to BATH, about 3 years old, cement
foundation, close In, good location,
$4,600 Good terms to reliable party.

Va ACRE IN CITY LIMITS, B rooms to

bath, cement foundation, wired for
range, etc., new plumbing, remodeled,
$5,000. $500 down, easy terms on the
balance.

A VERY GOOD 3 bedroom plastered home,
spacious rooms, cement basement, wired
for range, electric water heater, a dandy
at 38,000.

2 BEDROOM MOD. HOME on o;ie acre- -

trailer court for 10 trailers. Complete
with e and washrooms. Close
in, a home and an income for $7,500.

10l-- i FERTILE ACRES on paved road. 3
bdrm. mod. home and full sat larm
buildings, $7,500.

29 ACRES, over half cultivated, WlUnm-ett- e

soil, good 3 bdrm. mod. home with
basement, barn and other outbuildings,
on pavement, reduced to $11,500.

46 ACRE valley farm, 40 acres iJltlvated,
irrigation rights on entire property,
from adjoining stream, best of soil,
acres strawberries, 10 acres ladino, etc.,
new 5 room modern home, best of con-

struction, large chicken house and et
of farm buildings. This si a dandy,

50 ACRES close In, stocked and .equipped,
about 40 acres cultivated, 7 rm, to bath,
full set farm buildings, would consider
about 5 acres close In as part payment,
$16,000.
We have many other list-
ings. Write for our sale list.
Before you sell, rent or buy,
contact

The Homeseekers Agency
Sllverton, Oregon cl66

FOR SALE BY R. A.
McFARLANE

REAL ESTATE BROKER
A fine 1 acre place well Improved with
9 rm. hse., chicken, hse. for 300 hens,
good barn with 6 stanchions, well water-
ed to the best of fences. 2 miles East to
North. Priced to sell by owner. Must
see to appreciate. Call or 2115

State St.

Other bargains include business proper-
ty, oil stations, city residences to large
ft small farms.

R. A. McFARLANE
BROKER

2115 STATE ST. PH.
Cl67

To Place Classified Ads
Phone

FOR SALE HOUSES
NEW 2 Bdrm. home. Living rm., dining

rm., utility. OaK floors, auacnea RtirBKB.
Corner lot. Have to see the property to
realize value. J90WJ. Terms, ounaer
Ph. 33969. alflB

$4750
Nearly new house, larRe lot,
trees, creek, good location, all new
houses.

$9950
Lot 100x100, B.R., living room, dinnlg
room, kitchen, bath, unf. upstairs, full
bsmt,, furnace, large attached garage.
Easy P.H.A. terms.

CHAS. HUDKINS
& SON

OVER 27 YEARS IN SALEM
250 N. High St. Phone al6fl

BRAND NEW
Bxceptionnlly well built, attractive,

lioti.se. Fireplace, L.R. and din-

ette, kitchen with bar and nook, extra
lge. utility rm. 1 block off N. River Rd.

block to stores, Ph. al63

$7(10(12 bedrooms, bath, living room, din
ing room, kitchen, garage, unnnisnen
attic, fireplace, autuomatic heat. Sub-

urban with "ood bus service.
SW350 2 bedrooms, basement, living room,

dining room, kitchen, batn, garage,
Immediate possession.

P. H. Bell, Realtor
361 Chemeketa St.

Ph. - Eves.
al69

Homes Priced to Sell
2 bdrm., unfinished up, H.D. floors,
furnace, garage, $5975.

home very close in. only $6950.

Englewood homes $8050 to $11,000.

L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
Ph.

tvenliu Ph. or 18'

FOR SALE LOTS
BY OWNER: Lot 60x113. Close to paved

street and bua line, city water, a miles
from downtown. 3800. Very eaay terms.
Ph. 166'

ROxlOO. ONE block from Capitol & Market
Sts. Ph. 38463. aaiee- -

LOTS with water on Sllverton hlKhway.
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